Assistance to Firefighters Grant Awards

FY 2021

Organization State Program Award Amount
Hyannis Fire District MA Operations and Safety $34,123
Town of Sudbury Fire Department MA Operations and Safety $399,375
Town of Hingham Fire Department MA Operations and Safety $104,545
Scituate, Town of MA Operations and Safety $66,666
Town of Wayland MA Operations and Safety $42,142
Sandwich Town of MA Operations and Safety $20,000
Waltham, City of MA Operations and Safety $72,727
Massachusetts Development Finance Agency MA Operations and Safety $66,666
Wilbraham, Town of MA Operations and Safety $42,800
Brockton, City of MA Operations and Safety $159,992
Town of Marblehead Fire Department MA Operations and Safety $37,638
Franklin, Town of MA Operations and Safety $632,268
Dunstable, Town of MA Operations and Safety S47,564
Boston, City of MA Operations and Safety $1,181,789
Lynn, City of (Inc) MA Vehicle Acquisition $541,254
Rockland, Town of MA Vehicle Acquisition $619,047
Worcester, City of MA Operations and Safety $806,518
Westborough, Town of MA Operations and Safety $63,636
Town of Marshfield Police Department MA Vehicle Acquisition $250,000
Ludlow, Town of MA Operations and Safety $50,527
Bridgewater, Town of MA Vehicle Acquisition $213,636
Greenfield, Town of MA Operations and Safety $66,666
Yarmouth, Town of MA Vehicle Acquisition $510,410
Royalston, Town of MA Operations and Safety $38,026
Essex, Town of MA Operations and Safety $207,809
Town of Barre MA Vehicle Acquisition $476,190
Orleans, Town of MA Operations and Safety $202,761
Bolton, Town of MA Operations and Safety $37,613
Holbrook, Town of MA Operations and Safety $52,312
Bourne, Town of MA Operations and Safety $76,813
Gill, Town of MA Operations and Safety $15,238
Hampden Volunteer Fire Dept Inc MA Vehicle Acquisition $219,047



Northbridge, City of
Peabody, City of
Randolph, Town of
Medfield, Town of

West Brookfield Town Hall
Town of Cheshire
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Westfield, City of
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Yarmouth, Town of
Manchester By The Sea, Town of
Foxborough, Town of
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Dalton Fire District
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Southern Berkshire Volunteer Ambulance Squad Inc
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$61,849
$45,795
$22,727
$94,867
$31,737
$44,733
$49,228
$213,722
$229,458
$54,545
$47,619
$45,714
$41,904
$20,714
$18,761
$4,761
$269,271
$218,900
$189,071
$168,301
$93,348
$68,788
$67,272
$63,636
$56,590
$56,037
$291,272
$17,619
$25,532
$209,428
$25,714
$95,238
$18,890
$41,155



Williamsburg, Town of

Lynnfield, Town of (Inc)

Braintree, Town of

Town of North Andover Fire Department
Town of Stoneham Fire Department
City of Chicopee

Belchertown, Town of

Quincy, City of

West Springfield, Town of
Westport, Town of (Inc)

Chatham, Town of

Nantucket, County of

Wilbraham, Town of

North Adams Ambulance Service Inc
West Bridgewater, Town of

Fire Services, Massachusettes Department of
Rockland, Town of

Newton, City of

North Adames, City of

Bridgewater, Town of

Lynn, City of (Inc)
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Bridgewater, Town of

Kingston, Town of

Northborough, Town of

Ayer, Town of

Town of Tewksbury Fire Department
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Eastham Town of

Scituate, Town of

Town of Weymouth
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$93,920
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§72,581
$308,485
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$86,629
$272,727
$28,863
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$64,285
$36,666
$188,498
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$300,000
$142,038
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$91,454
$49,734
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$47,523
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$11,414
$30,024
$132,181
$258,106
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