Assistance to Firefighters Grant Awards	FY 2021		
Organization	State	Program	Award Amount
Hyannis Fire District	MA	Operations and Safety	\$34,123
Town of Sudbury Fire Department	MA	Operations and Safety	\$399,375
Town of Hingham Fire Department	MA	Operations and Safety	\$104,545
Scituate, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$66,666
Town of Wayland	MA	Operations and Safety	\$42,142
Sandwich Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$20,000
Waltham, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$72,727
Massachusetts Development Finance Agency	MA	Operations and Safety	\$66,666
Wilbraham, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$42,800
Brockton, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$159,992
Town of Marblehead Fire Department	MA	Operations and Safety	\$37,638
Franklin, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$632,268
Dunstable, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$47,564
Boston, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$1,181,789
Lynn, City of (Inc)	MA	Vehicle Acquisition	\$541,254
Rockland, Town of	MA	Vehicle Acquisition	\$619,047
Worcester, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$806,518
Westborough, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$63,636
Town of Marshfield Police Department	MA	Vehicle Acquisition	\$250,000
Ludlow, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$50,527
Bridgewater, Town of	MA	Vehicle Acquisition	\$213,636
Greenfield, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$66,666
Yarmouth, Town of	MA	Vehicle Acquisition	\$510,410
Royalston, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$38,026
Essex, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$207,809
Town of Barre	MA	Vehicle Acquisition	\$476,190
Orleans, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$202,761
Bolton, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$37,613
Holbrook, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$52,312
Bourne, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$76,813
Gill, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$15,238
Hampden Volunteer Fire Dept Inc	MA	Vehicle Acquisition	\$219,047

Northbridge, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$61,849
Peabody, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$45,795
Randolph, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$22,727
Medfield, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$94,867
West Brookfield Town Hall	MA	Operations and Safety	\$31,737
Town of Cheshire	MA	Operations and Safety	\$44,733
Hanover, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$49,228
Westfield, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$213,722
Town Clerk	MA	Operations and Safety	\$229,458
Yarmouth, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$54,545
Manchester By The Sea, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$47,619
Foxborough, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$45,714
Fall River, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$41,904
Millville, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$20,714
Somerset, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$18,761
Petersham, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$4,761
Athol, Town of	MA	Vehicle Acquisition	\$269,271
Lakeville, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$218,900
Dalton Fire District	MA	Operations and Safety	\$189,071
Rochester, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$168,301
Concord, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$93,348
Framingham, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$68,788
Newton, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$67,272
Plymouth, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$63 <i>,</i> 636
Beverly, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$56,590
Southern Berkshire Volunteer Ambulance Squad Inc	MA	Operations and Safety	\$56,037
Gloucester, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$291,272
Nahant, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$17,619
Canton, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$25,532
City of Amesbury	MA	Operations and Safety	\$209,428
Blackstone, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$25,714
Pepperell, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$95,238
Framingham, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$18,890
Town of North Attleborough Fire Department	MA	Operations and Safety	\$41,155

Williamsburg, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$78,431
Lynnfield, Town of (Inc)	MA	Operations and Safety	\$93,920
Braintree, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$39,545
Town of North Andover Fire Department	MA	Operations and Safety	\$72,581
Town of Stoneham Fire Department	MA	Operations and Safety	\$308,485
City of Chicopee	MA	Operations and Safety	\$162,984
Belchertown, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$86,629
Quincy, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$272,727
West Springfield, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$28,863
Westport, Town of (Inc)	MA	Operations and Safety	\$272,119
Chatham, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$64,285
Nantucket, County of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$36,666
Wilbraham, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$188,498
North Adams Ambulance Service Inc	MA	Operations and Safety	\$537,381
West Bridgewater, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$187,619
Fire Services, Massachusettes Department of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$300,000
Rockland, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$142,038
Newton, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$635,454
North Adams, City of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$30,476
Bridgewater, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$101,703
Lynn, City of (Inc)	MA	Operations and Safety	\$92,280
Town of Brewster	MA	Operations and Safety	\$145,404
Bridgewater, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$91,454
Kingston, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$49,734
Northborough, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$109,523
Ayer, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$47,523
Town of Tewksbury Fire Department	MA	Operations and Safety	\$60,109
Truro, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$11,414
Eastham Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$30,024
Scituate, Town of	MA	Operations and Safety	\$132,181
Town of Weymouth	MA	Operations and Safety	\$258,106